Toast (available in white or brown)
2 slices with butter £1.80
2 slices with butter & preserves £2.80

Breakfast Baps
Egg £3.10
Bacon or Sausage £3.10

Standard Breakfast
1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, toast ------- £6.20

Large Breakfast

2 bacon, 2 sausage, 2 eggs, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, toast ----- £8.90
Why not add Mushrooms

£1.50
Additional Items £1.50
Baguettes & Panini’s (served with a salad garnish)
Cheese & Onion £5.50
Ham or Cheese £5.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato £5.90
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber £5.90
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £6.60
Tuna & Cheese Melt (available in panini only) £5.90
Jacket Potatoes (served with a salad garnish)
Plain with butter £4.60
Add Filling
Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Bean Chilli, Beans & Cheese £1.95

FOR ALL ALLERGEN INFORMATION - PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
TO SHOW YOU THE ALLERGEN FOLDER

For something different please see our Specials Board

Burgers (served with chips)

Beefburger
Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger
Add Bacon

Halloumi Burger

2 fried eggs & chips
2 fried eggs, ham & chips

2 sausages, 1 egg & chips
1 sausage, egg, chips and beans

Scampi, chips and peas

Hot dog and chips served with onions, mustard and ketchup-------

Mac n cheese with garlic bread

Salads
Ham, Tuna or Cheese

Chips

Cheesy Chips
Bean Chilli & Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Messy Cheesy Chips

Mac ‘n’ Cheese

Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Chips
5 Chicken Nuggets & Chips

2 Fish Fingers & Chips

1 Sausage & Chips with peas or beans

Spaghetti Bolognese
Childs Lunch Box (please ask staff what is included)
Additional Sides

Baked Beans or peas
Childs Chips

Childs Chips with Cheese

£8.00
£8.60
£8.00
£1.50
£8.00

£5.00
£6.80
£6.20
£5.90
£8.60
£6.00
£6.60

£6.95

£3.50
£4.30
£4.50
£4.60
£4.65

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£1.50
£2.80
£3.40



